Our Lady of Humility School
Tuition & Fee Schedule 2021-2022

Registration/Reservation Fee: $100* per student, nonrefundable
* If you attend the State of the School Address on Tuesday, January 26, 2021, the
Registration Fee is reduced to $75 for each child.

3 &4 Year Old - Tuition Cost Per .
Tuition Supplies Fee
Program Day
3 Days (M, W, F) $3,161 $29.27 $125
5 Days 54,640 $26.78 $150

K-8 Tuition 10 I:\nn::::;‘z,l-:igtiohr;lay)
1 Child $4,207 $420.70
2 Children $7,056 $705.60
3 Children $9,522 $952.20
4 Children $10,772 $1,077.20
School Book Fees $230 per Student
Technology Fee 3-8 $100
Technology Fee K-2 $25

The parish of Our Lady of Humility annually subsidizes the school to keep tuition affordable for
all families. It is expected that the school families that benefit from the parish subsidies will
become members of Our Lady of Humility Church and contribute at least $10 toward Our Lady
of Humility Church per month. Please sign up on GiveCentral to make this contribution at
https://www.givecentral.org/location/295/event/6140.




